SISTEMA DE AHORRO Y CAPITALIZACION DE PENSIONES

DE LOS SERVIDORES PUBLICOS

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

SMITH ARIAS OCTAVIO GREGORIO
GUTIERREZ PITTERSON ALEJANDRO JAVIER
PEREZ RIVERA DE MACKAY MARTANELA HERCILIA
LOPEZ LOPEZ CIPRIANO

DE LEON HERRERA ROBERTO

HERRERA ORTEGA GERMAN

MARTINEZ RUIZ JUAN

BROCE CORREA HERMAN DOMICIANO
SANCHEZ MENDEZ EDITH MERCEDES
RETTALLY SANCHEZ DIGNA ROSA

PEREZ JARAMILLO ESMERALDO
LOMBARDO DIAZ ENCARNACION

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ IRENE MARITZA
PINZON MORALES ERITZA ISEL

SANCHEZ ARCIA MAGDIEL ELIAS
BUITRAGO ADRIANA MICHELLE

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ NORMA IZEL
GARIBALDI BARRERA DE LEE ARGELIA
WILLIAMS RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

GOMEZ RAMIREZ JOSE ANTONIO

PEREZ MOLINAR RICARDO

OROZCO ACOSTA CLEMENTE

MANUEL MORAN ADOLFO ERNESTO
STONESTREET PADILLA SARA ELIDA

PENA IBARRA BERTA EDILMA

VALDES ELVIA MARIA

HERRERA CEBALLOS ARIEL ALEXIS
CASTRO JAIME ENRIQUE

BROWN ARCHIBOLD FEDERICO ANTONIO
QUINTERO DURAN ALEXIS HUMBERTO
BEST WATTS JONATHAN ANTONI
CABALLERO MADRID ELIS

VALDES MIRANDA BENJAMIN

QUINTERO FUENTES GERMAN

DEL CID CASTILLO CARLOS

BEITIA ESPINOSA JAIME ENRIQUE

PEREZ MIRANDA PASTOR

ARAUZ RIVERA HERMINIO

QUINTERO DEL CID ELISEO

GONZALEZ AIZPURUA DE GALLIMORE GLORIA ESTELA
RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRE JOSE ANTONIO
ARAUZ RUIZ ABDIEL

PEREZ GUERRA DIONISIO

CORDOBA MONTENEGRO EMELDO
ARENALES SOBALBARRO DE PINO MAIRA ESTHER
QUINTERO LEZCANO MIRTHA DEL CARMEN
GUERRA CASTILLO DE BARRIA JOSEFINA

CEDULA
1-016-00756
1-025-00306

10-006-00171
10-034-00121
2-072-00851
2-078-02450
2-079-00392
2-085-00006
2-089-01658
2-094-00597
2-101-00257
2-103-01312
2-160-00913
2-701-01517
2-705-01352
2-707-00162
2-734-02185
3-060-00987
3-064-00594
3-064-01604
3-064-01755
3-064-01806
3-072-00147
3-073-02718
3-079-01860
3-080-00158
3-080-01001
3-092-00250
3-711-00042
3-728-00755
3-728-00826
4-066-00073
4-081-00549
4-081-00613
4-095-00677
4-099-00090
4-102-01116
4-102-01143
4-102-02077
4-104-00962
4-113-00339
4-117-01627
4-122-01230
4-123-01710
4-125-02382
4-126-01816
4-126-02025
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GONZALEZ CABALLERO DE MORALES EDISA GONZALEZ

RIOS GUERRA ALEX ISAAC

HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA ALEXANDER ALFREDO
MIRANDA CABALLERO DILMA DILCIA
AGUILAR ESCALANTE RICARDO

RIVERA CHAVARRIA ROBERTO ANTONIO
ORRIBARRA CERRUD ESTEBAN CRISTIN
TUGRI FLORES PEDRO

VALDES ABREGO ELVIS JASETH

SANTAMARIA GUERRA CANDY MICHELLE
GUTIERREZ CABALLERO KHRISTEL LORENA
MENDOZA PIMENTEL AMADO

ACOSTA ARTOLA FRANCISCO ANDRES
SALINAS TUGRI SAMODIO

TUGRI FLORES HERMELINDA

SIRE MONTERO FELIPE

GOMEZ RIVAS NILKA

BERRUGATE FLACO MARCELINA

GARRIDO GUZMAN OLGA CORNELIA

MARIN PINTO MARITZA MARLENIS

PACHECO CABRERA MAICOL

TREJOS ORTEGA ENOC

RAMOS BERMUDEZ JEYSHON ONEY

TOULIER URENA RICARDO ABDIEL

RAMIREZ GUILLEN FRANCISCO JAVIER
CHAVEZ MENDOZA MANUEL FRANCISCO
URENA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO

CASTILLO PIMENTEL LIDIA SOLEDAD

SOLIS MENDIETA DE CASTANEDAS VEYRA ALICIA
APARICIO AROSEMENA MARIANELA

PEREZ CASTILLO CARLOS ANDRES
ITURRALDE SALAZAR DENIS ABEL

BERNAL PEREZ ARNULFO

SAMANIEGO ZAMBRANO FERNANDO
GONZALEZ BARRIA DE MUNOZ YORBINA MARIDED
CIGARRUISTA BOYD DE GARCIA HILARITA DE JESUS
CABALLERO DELGADO HERLINDA

ESTRIBI ALVAREZ NEMESIO

AGUILA JIMENEZ NIEVES MARIA
AROSEMENA PINILLA ALEXIS ADOLFO
GONZALEZ GOYTIA LUIS ENRIQUE
CASTILLERO VICTOR

CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ JUAN

SANCHEZ MUNOZ WIGBERTO ANTONIO
GORDON LUZCANDO YOLANDA ALICIA
ARJONA DIAZ DE RODRIGUEZ AIDA AMERICA
RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA OLMEDO ANTONIO
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ EFRAIN

4-138-00909
4-151-00084
4-176-00346
4-198-00632
4-238-00192
4-260-00083
4-718-01646
4-729-01308
4-738-02004
4-744-01657
4-749-01563
4-753-01576
4-766-00910
4-766-02145
4-795-00340
4PI-004-02388
5-008-00107
5-012-01845
5-017-00377
5-704-02453
5-706-02080
5-709-02369
5-710-01692
6-041-01088
6-043-00319
6-047-02006
6-048-01259
6-049-00295
6-049-02087
6-053-01516
6-701-00152
7-069-01138
7-071-02253
7-078-00234
7-084-00469
7-084-02116
7-085-00749
8-101-00084
8-132-00048
8-136-00441
8-145-00111
8-163-02096
8-171-00820
8-173-00654
8-185-00202
8-186-00138
8-186-00641
8-187-00257
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APARICIO HIDALGO DE SUMAN JUSTINA
LUNA HERNANDEZ DANIEL ERNESTO
CUETO PENA DE GLOVER BRENDA MAGALY
MOREIRA PONCE ANAYANSI DEL CARMEN
CEDENO FERNANDEZ CELSO AUGUSTO

ARAUZ GARRIDO DE RIVERA PENA ISIS ALEXANDRINA

MURILLO GUZMAN BENJAMIN
ROSALES AYOLA CRISTOBAL ADAN
LOBO DE CABALLERO MARILYN

GALLARDO MARTINEZ DE QUIROZ MAGALYS DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ GAITAN LUISA ENILDA
CORONADO URRIOLA DE VALLEJOS GICELA
PEREZ GARCIA ALEIDA ESTHER

PEREZ RUIZ ERNESTINA CECILIA

URENA BARRIOS DE PEREZ CARMEN BEATRIZ
ZARAK ALFARO MARLENE

ORTEGA LUNA AQUILINO

JIMENEZ PERALTA LEYDA EDDITH

STANZIOLA RODRIGUEZ DE MACIAS DINABEL YERIZA

SANCHEZ DE MONTILLA FELICIDAD
TRUJILLO QUINTERO EDILMA JUDITH
RIOS ITURRALDE HENRY CAMILO
BARCENAS CASTRO ANAYANSI

GUILLEN ORTEGA LIRIOLA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ SERRACIN RAUL ROLANDO
SANCHEZ RAASCH DONALDO GUILLERMO
WATTS CHANG RODOLFO ANIBAL

BINNS HALMAN ROLANDO ANTONIO
QUEZADA MORALES LUIS ALBERTO

DIAZ RIVERA DE SAM ORIELA MARCELA
MIRANDA ROGELIO

AGUILAR QUEJADA DE BARRIA DAMARIS ONETTE
AROSEMENA GUARDADO PEDRO PABLO
TUNON QUINTERO YAZMINA MERCEDES
GONZALEZ CASTANEDA ERIKA YARITZA
NARANJO QUINTERO JORGE

SANCHEZ BATISTA ROLANDO ANTONIO
SANTOS ESPINOSA DE GUERRA OMAYRA LINETH
MAGUE RODRIGUEZ LEO FRANCISCO
AGUERO ABREGO XENIA

HURTADO BALOY BERTA ALICIA
MARTINEZ BALLIS LIDIA YAEL

GUERRERO RIOS ALEXIS JAVIER

PEREZ SEGURA JAVIER

SAAVEDRA ARROYO SANTO

MORENO DE BEITIA SINDIA

RODRIGUEZ REYES CARLOS MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ ALABARCA REYNALDO JAVIER

8-193-00569
8-199-02489
8-203-00885
8-207-01270
8-209-00469
8-210-00651
8-210-01456
8-211-00498
8-219-00438
8-219-02776
8-220-00323
8-222-01474
8-226-01433
8-228-00927
8-229-02027
8-233-00880
8-240-00506
8-251-00083
8-308-00290
8-321-00825
8-326-00437
8-358-00981
8-387-00434
8-387-00910
8-402-00924
8-417-00987
8-421-00820
8-424-00658
8-427-00459
8-434-00757
8-435-00747
8-449-00838
8-453-00838
8-456-00031
8-476-00302
8-485-00423
8-492-00407
8-505-00941
8-507-00249
8-517-02146
8-526-00107
8-700-01665
8-713-01913
8-719-00889
8-734-02115
8-739-01781
8-743-00114
8-775-02482
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VILLARREAL NIETO DAYANA ANETH

GUARDIA MORALES ANA MARIA

RIOS ATENCIO DAYSI MARLENYS

AIZPRUA CULIOLO DIANA ANAYS

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ AMETH ALEXANDER
GONZALEZ URRIOLA STEPHANIE MICHEL
MORENO MURILLO ELVYS ABDIEL

GARCIA GRANUCCI ALEXANDER ANTONIO
WEEKS DICKENS ANTONIO ALBERTO

OTERO MENDOZA ARACELYS

HERNANDEZ MEDINA NATZULY

ALMANZA PIMENTEL CLAUDIO

ROMERO MENDOZA PEDRO

ACUNA VALLESTER DE SANTAMARIA CARMEN DELFINA
GUIZADO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MANUEL
CASTILLO GONZALEZ ARIEL

LOPEZ DE ARTAVIA MIRYAM

RODRIGUEZ SANTANDER ANABELLA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ EDILMA ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ FLOR MARIA

GONZALEZ DUARTE ALEJANDRO

CASTILLO CASTILLO ANGELICA MARIA

PINZON SANTOS ITZY KERIMA

AGUIRRE DONADIO DE CASTILLO ROSA MARIA
SEALY CORDOBA DE RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM DEL CARMEN

ALVARADO CASTRO DE RIVERA JOSEFINA DE GUADALUPE

8-777-00886
8-798-00447
8-799-00404
8-809-00407
8-812-01647
8-812-01856
8-812-01919
8-816-00293
8-818-01359
8-829-02048
8-851-02114
9-069-00587
9-071-00338
9-078-00436
9-079-01858
9-092-00990
9-107-02224
9-115-01028
9-115-01943
9-138-00938
9-210-00382
9-701-00324
9-725-00436
N-016-00143

PE-002-00533
PE-004-00990



